

16.06.2026
Sl. No.11
Ct. No.237
S.A.

CRR 4845 of 2025

Sadrul Amin & Ors.
-vs-
The State of West Bengal & Anr.

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharya
Mr. U. A. Dewan
Mr. Asif Dewan
Mr. M. Masud

...for the petitioner

Mr. Sabir Ahmed
Mr. Quazi Ezaz Ahmed

...for O.P. No.2

The State shall produce the case diary on the next date of hearing.

List this matter on June 22, 2026 under the same heading.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)